This drawing contains confidential proprietary information of Triple C, Inc. and is subject to return
upon request. The furnishing of this drawing is not to be construed as the grant of any license, 31
express or implied, to manufacture, have manufactured, use or sell the structures shown hereon.

8M3K—-122.0 HOSE ASSEMBLY

30 6815 8—8 FITTING, 90°

29 PHD1—15 ADAPTER SLEEVE
] ] 28 PHD1-9 ADAPTER

27 1/2—13x4—1/4 HEX BOLT

44@7 26 PHD1-8-256 2 9/16 COUPLER

] ] 25 PHD1-8-200 2" COUPLER

24 6500—8 FITTING, 90°

23 6400—8—10 FITTING, STRAIGHT

1/4 LOCK NUT

1/4 LOCK WASHER

1/4 FLAT WASHER
1/4—20x6 1/2 HEX BOLT
PHD1-7 COVER

1/2—13 NYLOCK NUT
1/2—13x1 3/4 HEX BOLT
SCJ 1 3/4 FAFNIR BEARING
5016 COUPLER CHAIN
3/8—16 HEX NUT

3/8 LOCK WASHER

3/8 FLAT WASHER
3/8—16x1—1/4 HEX BOLT
1/2—13 HEX NUT

1/2 LLOCK WASHER

1/2x14 GA MACHINE BUSHING
1/2—13 x 1 1/2 HEX BOLT
111A—-164—-ASO HYD MOTOR
PHD1-5 DRIVE SHAFT
PHD1-6 MOTOR SPROCKET
PHD1-3 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE
PHD1—-4 FRAME WELDMENT

PART NUMBER & DESCRIPTION

IRIPLE C

P.0. BOX 248, SABETHA, KS 66534
(785) 284-3674  FAX (785) 284—3931

~J
NINININ[A AR =2 N[O = NNININININ| == === NN

NfW[H OO (||| ©

o —
===

B
ES
Q

X
T DWG PATH: \DWG\
DO NOT SCALE SHEET

CHRIS ABERLE
DRAWING e R .
COVER AND COUPLER | PHD1-8-256 2 9/16 l>J<nl>e<ssotherwise5p1ec(i)ﬁed X
OMITTED FOR CLARITY COUPLER SHOWN XX 005 X
XXXX

X /X

.0005
Mo o5 PHD2—12




